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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Sean

Joe Morris

U Dogs

Bill

Philly Phells

Bob M.

JimMic

Mike L

Sean M.

Joe

Tom

Justin
ProdigalSonsOfBitches
Mark S

Mikey

Mike B

Tom Jr

Tom Mcg

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Mike L

Sean

Justin

JimMic

Bill

Tom Jr

Tom Mcg

Bob M.

Mark S

Joe

Mike B

U Dogs

Joe Morris

Tom

Mikey
ProdigalSonsOfBitches
Sean M.

Philly Phells

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Joe

Mark S
ProdigalSonsOfBitches
Philly Phells

Bill

Mike B

Sean M.

Joe Morris

Mike L

Sean

Tom

Tom Jr

JimMic

Bob M.

Tom Mcg

107
105
105
92
90
88
86
84
82
81
80
78
7
7
76
74

97
81
79
7
74
70
70
67
65
65
64
62
57
57
54
51
50
49

117
114
110
104
99
97
93
92
89
87
87
86
84
83
76
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Mikey
U Dogs
Justin

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Joe Morris
U Dogs

ProdigalSonsOfBitches

Bob M.
Bill

Mike L
Tom
Mark S
Justin
JimMic
Sean
Joe
Philly Phells
Tom Jr
Mikey
Sean M.
Mike B
Tom Mcg

73 -44
71 -46
66 -51
135

121 -14
119 -16
114 -21
108 -27
108 -27
107 -28
107 -28
106 -29
101 -34
99 -36
92 -43
89 -46
88 -47
86 -49
85 -50
79 -56
73 -62
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